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The menu of Sultani from Los Angeles includes 53 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu cost about
$10.1. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Sultani:

We were looking for authentic cooking off Hollywood Blvd and away from fast-food offerings there....and lucked
out! Highly recommended for friendly service and well prepared Mediterranean/Persian foods. read more. You
can use the WLAN of the establishment free of charge. What User doesn't like about Sultani:

The portions were generous, however the food was not very good. | had the beef and it was pretty much
inedible. The rice and the salad were fine. The service was great, the gentleman working was very friendly. read
more. The establishment also offers its visitors a catering service, Furthermore, the light and healthy meals in
the specialty list are among the favorites of the customers. For those for whom this is not enough, to persuade
themselves to visit the Sultani, the smell of fresh flatbread or the tasty, sticky sweetness that fresh baklava
promises might help - the Middle East is surely closer than one thinks, well digestible Mediterranean courses are
also available.
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Sultani Menu

fippetizers

TABULI

Soups

BARLEY SOUP

Oriental dishes

FALAFEL

Edras

CHICKEN WINGS (6 PIECE)

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Meat

CORNISH HEN
Chickien Dishes
GYROS PLATE

Schmortipfe & Reis

GHORMEH SABZI
Mevican dishes
TACO
Vorapeisen und
Zwisch ichi

TORSHI

$3.7

$5.0

$5.4

$5.9

$3.0

$13.0

$8.0

$9.0

$3.7

Main

KOOBIDEH

Gyroa

GYROS

Indisch - Vegetarische

Gerichte

ADASI

Dinod’s Salate

SHIRAZI

Hot drinkis

TEA

Popular Ttems

FISH KABOBS SALMON

Teatures

LAMB SHANKS

Sweet Endings

FALLODEH SHIRAZI

The Tite Touch

CHICKEN POCKET

Coffee

COFFEE

$7.0

$5.9

$4.0

$2.5

$18.0

$14.0

$5.0

$8.0

$2.0



Sultani Menu

Tandoori Grilled Ttems
FISH KABOBS $18.0

World Famous Wraps

GYROS WRAP $5.9

Beef fiabobs

SHISH KABOB $12.0

Catering for 20 People

CATERING MEAL $150.0

Tresh Fare

SHIRAZI SALAD

Salads

CHEF'S SALAD

GREEK SALAD

[ ] [ ] [ ]
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis
HAMBURGER $8.0
BURRITO $5.5
PERSIAN ICE CREAM $5.0
BAKLAVA (2 PIECES) $3.0
Starters
MOZZARELLA CHEESE STICKS (6 $4.9
PIECES) :
CHICKEN KOOBIDEH $8.0

Tunch Special

GHIMEH $8.0
KOOBIDEH KABAB $8.0
HALAL

MEDITERRANEAN

These types of dishes are
being served

CHICKEN WRAP $7.0
CHICKEN BREAST $8.0

BARG SELECTED BEEF KABOB $15.0
CHICKEN BREAST (BONELESS) $13.0

SULTANI, BEEF OR CHICKEN $18.0
Drinks

POMEGRANATE JUICE, ORANGE $2.5
JUICE, CRANBERRY JUICE ]
DOUGH HOME MADE (BUTTERMILK $3.0
WITH MINT FLAVOR) ]
DOUGH BOTTLE (ABALI $2.5
CARBONATED BOTTLE) ]
PEPSI, COKE, SPRITE $1.5
fippetizer

BABA GHANOOSH $4.4
TAHDEEG $6.0
DOLMEH (7 PIECE) $4.9
HUMMUS (VEGGI) $6.0

KASHK E BADEMJAAN (VEGGI) $7.0
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MOST O KHIAR $4.4 MOST O MOSIR $5.0
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Sultani

1535 N. La Brea AveCA 90028,
Los Angeles, United States
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -22:00
Tuesday 11:00 -22:00
Wednesday 11:00 -00:00
Thursday 11:00 -03:00
Friday 11:00 -03:00
Saturday 11:00 -03:00
Sunday 12:00 -22:00
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